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CARDIAC INITIATIVE




THROMBOLYSIS IN 
MYOCARDIAL INFARCTION (TIMI) RISK SCORE

The TIMI Risk Score for Acute non-STEMI MI uses seven simple clinical factors to predict the risk of death or subsequent ischemic events in patients presenting with acute coronary syndrome without ST-segment elevation.  If a TIMI score is 3 or higher, strongly consider transferring the patient to a higher level of care. 

Risk Factors







       Points
Age 65 or older








  1
> 3 classic risk factors for coronary artery disease (CAD)
  1
Known CAD (>50% stenosis)





  1
ST segment changes on initial EKG




  1
2 or more angina events in prior 24 hours



  1
Prior aspirin use (in past 7 days)





  1
Elevated Cardiac Markers






  1

Risk Score = total points (0-7)

Risk Scores
TIMI Score

Risk of mortality/recurrent ischemic event  ____
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4.7%
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8.3%
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13.2%
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19.9%
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26.2%

6-7




40.9%
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